ANS

Klasse

Klasse Heren A

O 00 N oo un A W N B

e I S
A W N L O

Deelnemer Naam

1000821
1001225
1001436
1000617
1002955
1000195
1000190
1002895
1002894
1000385
1000880
1000199
1000183
1000618

Siem Oostenbrink
Jan Drent

Patrick Haring
Bert-Jan Walaardt
Wim Voorbij
Ronald Polman
Tim van Sommeren
Stefan Kiwiet

Wim Kiwiet

Wim de Kruif
Dennis Eijke

Andre van der Aart
Eddie Pas

Naraindat Bansi

zaterdag 18 juni 2022

Stand NK 20-2

Ronde 1l Ronde 2 Ronde 3 Totaal

788
833
824
774
808
765
754
792
770
722
690
681
681

0

897
839
797
809
787
849
802
815
800
690
753
634
663

0

892
799
787
816
791
769
818
761
752
782
654
732
680

0

2577
2471
2408
2399
2386
2383
2374
2368
2322
2194
2097
2047
2024

0

Gem.
85,90

82,37
80,27
79,97
79,53
79,43
79,13
78,93
77,40
73,13
69,90
68,23
67,47

0,00



ANS

Klasse

Klasse Dames A

Deelnemer Naam

1001827
1000851
1000058
1000151
1003029
1000210
1001853

N o o AW N

Heidi Hop

Ida Maytum

Hettie Kleine

Janny Koops-de Vries
Marissa Tolsma
Wilma Stokkel

Bea Sneller

zaterdag 18 juni 2022

Stand NK 20-2

Ronde 1l Ronde 2 Ronde 3 Totaal

772
766
839
646
764
705
629

742
775
766
712
675
673
695

803
730
660
717
596
609
634

2317
2271
2265
2075
2035
1987
1958

Gem.
77,23

75,70
75,50
69,17
67,83
66,23
65,27



ANS

Klasse

Klasse B

O 00 N oo un A W N B

N
= O

Deelnemer Naam

1001071
1001119
1003160
1002804
1000047
1001118
1002815
1000751
1000449
1000872
1000886

Leo van Tiem

lko van Elburg

Jaap van Houwelingen
Tim van Tiem

Jaap Huisman

Eric Roosendaal
Jan-Steven Vos
Marianne de Wit
Wouter Vincent
Marian Embregts

Freek van Duin

zaterdag 18 juni 2022

Stand NK 20-2

Ronde 1l Ronde 2 Ronde 3 Totaal

826
761
731
765
668
761
672
681
642
580
624

679
666
733
685
745
652
704
631
667
583
551

729
777
731
741
753
737
736
713
679
648
513

2234
2204
2195
2191
2166
2150
2112
2025
1988
1811
1688

Gem.
74,47

73,47
73,17
73,03
72,20
71,67
70,40
67,50
66,27
60,37
56,27



ANS

Klasse

Klasse C

Deelnemer Naam

1002992
1000352
1001858
1001172
1000278
1000152
1001270
1002406
1000284
1002889

O 00 N oo un A W N B

[EEN
o

Krzysztof Lemanski
Henny Dhondt
Marten Boskamp
Anneke de Groot
Gert Mulder
Hennie Hoogeveen
Joke de Haan
Henny Caldenhove
Marrie Mulder

Jan Visser

zaterdag 18 juni 2022

Stand NK 20-2

Ronde 1l Ronde 2 Ronde 3 Totaal

650
628
577
606
609
541
526
514
539
522

674
620
601
546
548
511
528
514
551
543

655
631
601
580
559
639
585
611
540
442

1979
1879
1779
1732
1716
1691
1639
1639
1630
1507

Gem.
65,97

62,63
59,30
57,73
57,20
56,37
54,63
54,63
54,33
50,23



ANS

Klasse

Klasse D

Deelnemer Naam

1003301
1003031
1002718
1002737
1000873

v A W N -

Frank Groen

Gert Overweg
Jonathan Swarts
Josephine Gennissen

Maria Raats

zaterdag 18 juni 2022

Stand NK 20-2

Ronde 1l Ronde 2 Ronde 3 Totaal

583
577
550
518
461

624
602
542
567
493

549
570
593
526
432

1756
1749
1685
1611
1386

Gem.
58,53

58,30
56,17
53,70
46,20



ANS

Klasse

Klasse E

Deelnemer Naam

1003067
1002794
1002983
1002929
1002477

v A W N -

John Snaphaan
Monique Markx
Joesoef Rasmioen
Yvonne Schneiders
Adrie Rietveld

zaterdag 18 juni 2022

Stand NK 20-2

Ronde 1l Ronde 2 Ronde 3 Totaal

580
496
539
483
465

607
612
569
598
489

601
590
482
460
576

1788
1698
1590
1541
1530

Gem.
59,60

56,60
53,00
51,37
51,00



ANS

Klasse

Open Klasse
Deelnemer Naam
1003102 Wilnanda Hardeman

1003101 Wim Hardeman
1003373 Nick Overweg
1003324 Anouschka Ploeger
1003357 Mirjam Zoer
1003374 Jorn Tolsma
1003317 Hans Nihot

N o o AW N

zaterdag 18 juni 2022

Stand NK 20-2

702
669
588
598
498
448

0

759
674
597
588
508
399

0

549
635
575
539
481
435

0

Ronde 1l Ronde 2 Ronde 3 Totaal

2010
1978
1760
1725
1487
1282

0

Gem.
67,00

65,93
58,67
57,50
49,57
42,73

0,00



